2010 Memorial Day Tournament Results

Category

Blue Marlin
Blue Marlin
Blue Marlin
Dolphin
Dolphin
Dolphin
Tuna
Tuna
Tuna
Wahoo
Wahoo
Wahoo
Catch & Release
Catch & Release
Catch & Release
Catch & Release
Catch & Release
Catch & Release
Catch & Release
Top Male Angler
Top Female Angler
Top Junior Angler
Top Club Member
Top Large Boat
Top Small Boat

Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Weight
None
None
None
33.9
30.5
30.4
111.2
60.3
47.0
63.5
53.6
46.0

Points

33.9
30.5
30.4
111.2
60.3
47.0
63.5
53.6
46.0
1100
875
625
625
625
625
625
1100
625
600
625
946.9
1100

Boat

Lady Jacqueline
J Sea
Traders Hill
Lady Jacqueline
Double Jerk
Double Jerk
Never Better
Double Jerk
lona Louise
Amante
About Time
Lady Lab
Fire Escape
Gunfighter
You Never Know!
Patience
Amante
Lady Lab
Dixie Doll
You Never Know!
Lady Lab
Amante

Angler

Jessee Meade
Jordan Lowery
Caroline Powell
Bill Allison
Brett Loper
Brett Loper
Gordon Gill
Brett Loper
Adam Hudson
Nathan Dunn
Patrick Kelly
Gail Gele
Paul Young
Dan Filardi
Thomas Turner
Joseph West
Nathan Dunn
Gail Gele
Edward Morrissette
Thomas Turner




