2010 Memorial Day Tournament Results

Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler
Blue Marlin	1st Place	None			
Blue Marlin	2nd Place	None			
Blue Marlin	3rd Place	None			
Dolphin	1st Place	33.9	33.9	Lady Jacqueline	Jessee Meade
Dolphin	2nd Place	30.5	30.5	J Sea	Jordan Lowery
Dolphin	3rd Place	30.4	30.4	Traders Hill	Caroline Powell
Tuna	1st Place	111.2	111.2	Lady Jacqueline	Bill Allison
Tuna	2nd Place	60.3	60.3	Double Jerk	Brett Loper
Tuna	3rd Place	47.0	47.0	Double Jerk	Brett Loper
Wahoo	1st Place	63.5	63.5	Never Better	Gordon Gill
Wahoo	2nd Place	53.6	53.6	Double Jerk	Brett Loper
Wahoo	3rd Place	46.0	46.0	Iona Louise	Adam Hudson
Catch & Release	1st Place		1100	Amante	Nathan Dunn
Catch & Release	2nd Place		875	About Time	Patrick Kelly
Catch & Release	3rd Place		625	Lady Lab	Gail Gele
Catch & Release	3rd Place		625	Fire Escape	Paul Young
Catch & Release	3rd Place		625	Gunfighter	Dan Filardi
Catch & Release	3rd Place		625	You Never Know!	Thomas Turner
Catch & Release	3rd Place		625	Patience	Joseph West
Top Male Angler	Winner		1100	Amante	Nathan Dunn
Top Female Angler	Winner		625	Lady Lab	Gail Gele
Top Junior Angler	Winner		600	Dixie Doll	Edward Morrissette
Top Club Member	Winner		625	You Never Know!	Thomas Turner
Top Large Boat	Winner		946.9	Lady Lab	
Top Small Boat	Winner		1100	Amante	